
WELLDANA A/S 

PVC FITTINGS

Standards
DIN 8063, 19532. UNI 7442-75 & 7449-75
AFNOR 54-029 & 54-028. NBN 866 - 867 - 869

Materials
uPVC. Grey colour
Metal rings AISI 304

Sizes
Standard ISO metrical range of mm
Standard BSP thread according with ISO 7, UNI 339
UNI 339, DIN 2999, BS 21, AFNOR 03-004 standards

Max working �ressure�ressure
16 mm. to 160 mm. Max 16 bar
160 mm. to 225 mm. Max 10 bar

Max working tem�eraturetem�erature 500 C

Flanges Conforms to ISO 2536, UNI 2223 - 7442, DIN 8063

PVC FITTINGS

Dimension in mm

C.H.D. DN PVC �i�e size

110 40 50

125 50 65

145 65 75

160 80 90

180 100 110

190 110 125

240 150 160

295 175 200

295 200 225

350 225 250

400 300 315

500 345 400

FITTINGS


